
Campionato 85 Junior

PilotaNum Naz Punti

Montalbano

G1

Ponte a Egola

G1Pos Distacchi G2 G2Team

RUSSI Matteo Luigi 88 ITA  380 80 100 1  0  0 100 100Costa Volpino

LATA Valerio 3 ITA  360 120 120 2  20  20 120 0Tuscia Racing

BERTIN Rocco 77 ITA  310 100 80 3  70  50 65 65Wallaby Tex

SALVINI Nicola 79 ITA  289 55 34 4  91  21 80 120A.M. Aretina

PAVAN Simone 5 ITA  245 65 45 5  135  44 55 80Berbenno

PIAI Simone 53 ITA  215 50 55 6  165  30 50 60O'Ragno 114  8Biano Junior Racing

CORSI Valentino 41 ITA  175 45 50 7  205  40 40 40Simoncini Racing

FARIOLI Filippo 777 ITA  165 40 65 8  215  10 60 0Team Farioli

GAZZANO Francesco 253 ITA  162 60 36 9  218  3 11 55Cairatese

LIPPOLIS Giovanni 51 ITA  144 30 24 10  236  18 45 45Pardi A.M. Teatina

BERTOLLI Samuel 29 ITA  134 36 26 11  246  10 36 36A.M. Aretina

CASAMENTI Sebastiano 338 ITA  127 23 40 12  253  7 32 32Monte Coralli Faenza

BRILLI Andrea 40 ITA  118 34 28 13  262  9 22 34Berbenno

ELGARI Alberto 23 ITA  110 - 60 14  270  8 - 50Crostolo

OPPEDISANO Francesco Pio 238 ITA  97 28 21 15  283  13 28 20Paolo Rossi Cina

BLASIGH Giorgia 912 ITA  95 16 30 16  285  2 23 26Solarys Racing

BISERNI Federico 121 ITA  91 26 20 17  289  4 26 19Monte Coralli Faenza

CUNIOLO Thomas 74 ITA  89 17 19 18  291  2 25 28Cometa MGR Motocross Team

BUONAVENTURA Vincenzo 114 ITA  82 24 16 19  298  7 18 24Pegaso Siracusa

RUSSO Matteo Salvatore 15 ITA  76 18 25 20  304  6 10 23Team Donetto Racing

DE SANCTIS Matteo 75 ITA  74 21 23 21  306  2 30 0Cometa MGR Motocross Team

ZAPPACOSTA Lorenzo 158 ITA  71 25 13 22  309  3 21 12Pardi A.M. Teatina

DOGLIO Gabriele 101 ITA  70 19 9 23  310  1 24 18Team Donetto Racing

MARINI Simone 102 ITA  66 32 0 24  314  4 34 0Dmx Motorsport

CAPE Tommaso 323 ITA  62 - 32 25  318  4 - 30Brilli Peri

MARABOTTO Davide 316 ITA  59 13 17 26  321  3 15 14Pegaso Siracusa

MACRI` Giorgio 10 ITA  53 15 11 27  327  6 16 11Salsomaggiore

GUIDETTI Samuele 232 ITA  53 14 14 28  327  0 12 13O'Ragno 114  8Biano Junior Racing

BRIZIO Holiver 37 ITA  52 0 10 29  328  1 20 22Nuova Billiemme

SCALI Marco 295 ITA  41 22 - 30  339  11 19 -Extreme Di Marina Di Gioiosa J

CHIANTINI Samuele 6 ITA  39 - 22 31  341  2 - 17Brilli Peri

PECORILLI Lorenzo 16 ITA  37 20 - 32  343  2 17 -Lazio Racing

MENEGHELLO Giovanni 4 ITA  33 - 8 33  347  4 - 25Mxone

DURANTE Manuel 19 ITA  33 - 12 34  347  0 - 21Pino Medeot

REGGIANI Julian 626 ITA  33 - 18 35  347  0 - 15Monferrato

CIANI Giacomo 351 ITA  31 - 15 36  349  2 - 16Valdisieve

BONANSONE Luca 160 ITA  29 10 0 37  351  2 9 10Fossano

FENERA Nicolo` 411 ITA  26 12 - 38  354  3 14 -Tigullio Motor Club

SIMONOTTI Mattia 414 ITA  24 11 - 39  356  2 13 -Team Lacroce

CAROZZI Giacomo 9 ITA  7 - 7 40  373  17 - 0Berbenno

GENTILE Ascanio 13 .  0 - 0 41  380  7 - 0Simoncini Racing
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